Page 1 of 2
LED Enclosed Rated Omnidirectional A-Lamp A19 Gen 1S Series
© 2021 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)
Product may be eligible for a warranty extension to 10 years, for an additional fee. Contact MaxLite for details.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 702 Rev: 07/28/21

Generation 1S, 4 Pack
Stocked Items
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER ENERGY STAR #
106890 E8A19DLED30/G1S 2382486
106889 E8A19DLED27/G1S 2382485
106901 E8A19DLED27/G1/BPS 2382489
106888 E8A19D50/4P/WS1S 2382484
106887 E8A19D27/4P/WS1S 2382483
WATTAGE WIDTH / W
(INCHES)
HEIGHT / H
(INCHES)